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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

25-41902        0003 DISTURBANCE, INTOX PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2015] WAGON LN
              Unit:    235  Ptl. EVAN O'ROURKE
                       Disp-00:03:58                 Arvd-00:09:13  Clrd-00:34:54
     Dispatched By:    870 - DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
        Arrived By:    Ptl. EVAN O'ROURKE
        Cleared By:    Ptl. EVAN O'ROURKE
              Unit:    227  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                       Disp-00:04:00                 Arvd-00:07:45  Clrd-00:34:30
     Dispatched By:    870 - DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
              Unit:    239  ANTHONY F CHIAVAROLI
                                                     Arvd-00:09:05  Clrd-00:25:24
     Dispatched By:    358 - ANTHONY F CHIAVAROLI
        Arrived By:    ANTHONY F CHIAVAROLI
        Cleared By:    ANTHONY F CHIAVAROLI

25-41903        0056 SUSPICIOUS, MOTOR VEHICLE ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 193] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    214  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-00:56:00  Clrd-01:07:48
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                       Disp-00:58:29  Enrt-00:58:29  Arvd-00:59:33  Clrd-01:01:04
     Dispatched By:    357 - KYLE J DEMELLO
        Enroute By:    KYLE J DEMELLO
        Arrived By:    KYLE J DEMELLO
        Cleared By:    KYLE J DEMELLO

25-41905        0128 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 769] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    235  Ptl. EVAN O'ROURKE
                                                     Arvd-01:28:59  Clrd-01:30:46

25-41906        0148 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    235  Ptl. EVAN O'ROURKE
                                                     Arvd-01:48:00  Clrd-01:52:46
        Cleared By:    Ptl. EVAN O'ROURKE

25-41907        0314 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + RTE 149
              Unit:    214  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-03:14:00  Clrd-03:20:54
        Cleared By:    PTL. JOHN A YORK

25-41908        0327 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] LAKESIDE DR
              Unit:    214  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-03:27:33  Clrd-03:38:47

25-41910        0544 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
          Location:    [HYA 3730] MAIN ST PATROL AREA
              Unit:    239  ANTHONY F CHIAVAROLI
                                                     Arvd-05:44:29  Clrd-05:47:08

25-41911        0550 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SOUTH ST + SCHOOL ST
              Unit:    239  ANTHONY F CHIAVAROLI
                                                     Arvd-05:50:00  Clrd-05:53:27
        Cleared By:    ANTHONY F CHIAVAROLI

25-41912        0605 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    275  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-06:10:52  Clrd-07:05:49
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25-41913        0624 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] OLD STAGE RD + SKUNKNET RD
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                                                     Arvd-06:25:15  Clrd-07:13:05

25-41914        0630 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT] MAIN ST + SANTUIT-NEWTOWN RD
              Unit:    214  PTL. JOHN A YORK
                                                     Arvd-06:30:22  Clrd-07:08:00

25-41915        0642 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    235  Ptl. EVAN O'ROURKE
                                                     Arvd-06:42:00  Clrd-06:52:26

25-41916        0645 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [WBA 9] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    227  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                       Disp-06:48:06                                Clrd-06:48:20
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
              Unit:    227  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                       Disp-06:49:41                 Arvd-06:55:15  Clrd-07:00:31
        Arrived By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
        Cleared By:    Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON

25-41917        0647 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] INDEPENDENCE DR + BREED'S HILL RD
              Unit:    227  Ptl. ETHAN CHASSON
                                                     Arvd-06:48:20  Clrd-06:49:20

25-41919        0719 TRAFFIC, RADAR SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [COT 777] MAIN ST
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-07:20:04  Clrd-08:14:56

25-41920        0743 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 120] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    403  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-07:43:28  Clrd-07:46:39

25-41922        0754 TRAFFIC, ROAD HAZARD SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] OLD MILL RD + TURTLEBACK RD
              Unit:    214  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-08:03:34                 Arvd-08:21:04  Clrd-09:02:32
        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
        Cleared By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
              Unit:    218  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-08:28:20  Enrt-08:28:21  Arvd-08:42:11  Clrd-08:59:10
     Dispatched By:    320 - PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Enroute By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY

25-41921        0758 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PITCHER'S WAY + BETH LN
              Unit:    237  JOSEPH J KROCHKO
                                                     Arvd-07:58:00  Clrd-08:01:18
        Cleared By:    JOSEPH J KROCHKO

25-41923        0800 ORDINANCE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] WAYLAND RD

25-41924        0809 PRISONER, ESCORT SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 71] MAIN ST RTE 6A
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-08:09:00  Clrd-08:27:57
        Cleared By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE

25-41925        0814 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP COMPLAINT/SUMMONS    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] BELDAN LN + FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    403  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
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                                                     Arvd-08:14:38  Clrd-09:14:09
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-08:18:20  Enrt-08:18:20  Arvd-08:56:49  Clrd-09:13:55
     Dispatched By:    218 - PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
        Enroute By:    PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
        Arrived By:    PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
        Cleared By:    PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
        Refer To Summons:      25-1326-AR

           Summons:    DAS NEVES DE VASCONC, SERGINEY        
           Address:    208 ROUTE Apt. #137   HARWICH, MA
               Age:    35
           Charges:    LOAD UNSECURED/UNCOVERED *
                       LICENSE CLASS, OPERATE MV IN VIOLATION

25-41926        0816 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SOUTH ST + PEARL ST
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                                                     Arvd-08:16:00  Clrd-08:19:50
        Cleared By:    KYLE J DEMELLO
              Unit:    237  JOSEPH J KROCHKO
                                                     Arvd-08:19:17  Clrd-08:19:41
     Dispatched By:    360 - JOSEPH J KROCHKO
        Arrived By:    JOSEPH J KROCHKO
        Cleared By:    JOSEPH J KROCHKO

25-41927        0821 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 1] BAY LN
              Unit:    218  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                                                     Arvd-08:22:18  Clrd-08:27:00

25-41929        0826 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 121] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                                                     Arvd-08:26:45  Clrd-08:57:49

25-41930        0827 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 2191] MAIN ST
              Unit:    272  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-08:27:47  Clrd-08:30:26

25-41931        0828 ADOPT A SCHOOL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 11] MAIN ST RTE 6A
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                                                     Arvd-08:28:22  Clrd-09:20:50

25-41932        0830 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [WYA 1] MAIN
              Unit:    237  JOSEPH J KROCHKO
                                                     Arvd-08:30:00  Clrd-08:33:38
        Cleared By:    JOSEPH J KROCHKO

25-41933        0836 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 11] MAIN ST
              Unit:    272  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-08:36:59  Clrd-08:37:46

25-41934        0837 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1073] SOUTH ST
              Unit:    272  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-08:38:04  Clrd-08:40:17

25-41935        0840 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1818] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    230  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                                                     Arvd-08:40:33  Clrd-09:01:31

25-41936        0840 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 828] NORTH ST
              Unit:    237  JOSEPH J KROCHKO
                                                     Arvd-08:40:00  Clrd-08:44:53
        Cleared By:    JOSEPH J KROCHKO
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25-41937        0844 HOMELESS INCIDENT/SUS PERSON Jail Diversion    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 491] MAIN ST
              Unit:    272  PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
                                                     Arvd-08:44:00  Clrd-08:49:54
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIELLE S ST. PETER
              Unit:    235  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                                                     Arvd-08:49:40  Clrd-08:50:54
     Dispatched By:    321 - PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
        Arrived By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE

25-41939        0855 HARASSMENT, TRESPASS SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BETTY'S POND RD
              Unit:    FIELD1  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                                                     Arvd-08:55:00  Clrd-09:57:24

25-41941        0906 ANIMALS, INJURED SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SETTLERS LN

25-41942        0906 PROPERTY, LOST SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 124] PHINNEY'S LN

25-41943        0907 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 2224] OLD POST RD
              Unit:    218  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-09:09:10                                Clrd-09:11:33
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
              Unit:    214  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-09:56:24                 Arvd-10:00:53  Clrd-10:08:33
        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
        Cleared By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE

25-41945        0918 PROPERTY, LOST UNFOUNDED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] SCUDDER AVE + MARSTON AVE
              Unit:    235  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                       Disp-09:21:47                 Arvd-09:26:43  Clrd-09:30:25
        Arrived By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE

25-41946        0932 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1614] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    237  JOSEPH J KROCHKO
                       Disp-09:36:08                 Arvd-09:48:24  Clrd-10:10:52
        Arrived By:    JOSEPH J KROCHKO
        Cleared By:    JOSEPH J KROCHKO
              Unit:    235  PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
                       Disp-09:42:35  Enrt-09:42:35  Arvd-09:43:26  Clrd-10:09:46
     Dispatched By:    321 - PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
        Enroute By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
        Arrived By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE
        Cleared By:    PTL. JONATHAN D MOORE

25-41948        1027 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BEARSE'S WAY + CHESTNUT ST
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                                                     Arvd-10:27:00  Clrd-10:30:52
        Cleared By:    KYLE J DEMELLO

25-41949        1028 SUSPICIOUS, PERSON SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] BOSUN'S WAY
              Unit:    214  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-10:30:47                 Arvd-10:38:40  Clrd-10:48:51
        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
              Unit:    218  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-10:30:50                 Arvd-10:39:35  Clrd-10:48:53
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY

25-41958        1030 ADOPT A SCHOOL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 121] WEST MAIN ST

25-41950        1033 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BEARSE'S WAY + GENERAL PATTON DR
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              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                                                     Arvd-10:33:00  Clrd-10:35:51
        Cleared By:    KYLE J DEMELLO

25-41951        1036 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BEARSE'S WAY + GENERAL PATTON DR
              Unit:    237  JOSEPH J KROCHKO
                                                     Arvd-10:36:30  Clrd-10:38:12

25-41953        1039 LARCENY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] LONGVIEW DR
              Unit:    FIELD1  PTL. KEVIN M SHAW
                       Disp-13:19:16                 Arvd-13:19:23  Clrd-13:21:54

25-41954        1042 PROPERTY, LOST ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] PITCHER'S WAY

25-41955        1043 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 111] NORTH ST
              Unit:    230  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                       Disp-10:48:35                                Clrd-10:52:30
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY

25-41957        1053 ASSIST, WELL BEING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] ARBETA RD
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                       Disp-10:57:12                 Arvd-11:03:09  Clrd-11:08:34
        Arrived By:    KYLE J DEMELLO
        Cleared By:    KYLE J DEMELLO
              Unit:    237  JOSEPH J KROCHKO
                       Disp-10:57:12                 Arvd-11:03:43  Clrd-11:23:12
        Arrived By:    JOSEPH J KROCHKO
        Cleared By:    JOSEPH J KROCHKO
              Unit:    210  LT. MICHAEL J CLARK
                       Disp-11:04:49                 Arvd-11:04:54  Clrd-11:23:58
     Dispatched By:    870 - DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
        Arrived By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS

25-41961        1113 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4233] NORTH ST
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                                                     Arvd-11:13:00  Clrd-11:17:32
        Cleared By:    KYLE J DEMELLO

25-41963        1120 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 787] WINTER ST
              Unit:    230  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                                                     Arvd-11:20:23  Clrd-11:51:16

25-41964        1157 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    239  PTL. DENNIS M NOONAN
                                                     Arvd-11:57:00  Clrd-12:07:37

25-41965        1215 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [OST 1222] EEL RIVER RD
              Unit:    218  PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
                       Disp-12:17:08                 Arvd-12:38:21  Clrd-15:52:06
        Arrived By:    PTL. OWEN J MURRAY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER DESIREE L ROBINSON
              Unit:    214  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-12:44:37                 Arvd-12:52:05  Clrd-13:16:19
        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
              Unit:    210  LT. MICHAEL J CLARK
                       Disp-12:47:20                 Arvd-13:08:15  Clrd-13:16:16
        Arrived By:    LT. MICHAEL J CLARK
       Refer To Incident:      25-2048-OF

25-41966        1234 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR] INDEPENDENCE DR + COMMUNICATION WAY
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
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                                                     Arvd-12:34:00  Clrd-12:42:30

25-41969        1259 DISTURBANCE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 9] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    275  SGT. CHRISTOPHER R ROSS
                                                     Arvd-12:59:00  Clrd-13:01:03

25-41970        1309 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BEARSE'S WAY + HIRAMAR RD
              Unit:    237  JOSEPH J KROCHKO
                                                     Arvd-13:09:00  Clrd-13:11:44
        Cleared By:    JOSEPH J KROCHKO
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                       Disp-13:09:58                 Arvd-13:10:02  Clrd-13:11:59
        Cleared By:    KYLE J DEMELLO

25-41973        1322 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 121] WEST MAIN ST
              Unit:    227  Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
                       Disp-13:41:16                 Arvd-13:41:57  Clrd-14:11:04
     Dispatched By:    950 - DISPATCHER CAROLINE H VALIGA
        Arrived By:    Patrol PETER H GINNETTY
        Cleared By:    Patrol PETER H GINNETTY

25-41974        1327 TRAFFIC, ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITY CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28 + PHINNEY'S LN
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-13:28:04  Clrd-13:57:47
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                       Disp-14:44:12                                Clrd-14:44:29

25-41975        1330 FOLLOW UP SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] CAP'N LIJAH'S RD
              Unit:    214  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                                                     Arvd-13:31:07  Clrd-13:38:39

25-41976        1335 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    237  JOSEPH J KROCHKO
                       Disp-13:36:07                 Arvd-13:40:16  Clrd-14:03:37
     Dispatched By:    870 - DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
        Arrived By:    JOSEPH J KROCHKO
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
       Refer To Accident:      25-968-AC

25-41978        1341 ANIMALS, NUISANCE SERVICED    
          Location:    [COT 12] EAGLE POND
              Unit:    214  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-13:42:47                 Arvd-13:49:08  Clrd-14:33:04
        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
        Cleared By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE

25-41979        1356 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 28 + ENGINE HOUSE RD
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                                                     Arvd-13:56:00  Clrd-13:59:35
        Cleared By:    KYLE J DEMELLO

25-41980        1357 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP CITATION ISSUED    
  Location/Address:    [CEN 104] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    402  PTL. MATTHEW J LOUNSBURY
                                                     Arvd-13:57:47  Clrd-14:44:09
              Unit:    403  PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
                                                     Arvd-13:59:09  Clrd-14:41:25
     Dispatched By:    318 - PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
        Arrived By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM
        Cleared By:    PTL. MARCUS B CUNNINGHAM

25-41981        1407 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4455] STEVENS ST
              Unit:    237  JOSEPH J KROCHKO
                       Disp-14:10:14                                Clrd-14:11:27
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              Unit:    230  PTL. DOUGLAS M PALMER
                       Disp-14:10:18                 Arvd-14:11:41  Clrd-14:16:56
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                       Disp-14:11:30                 Arvd-14:14:47  Clrd-14:15:54
        Arrived By:    KYLE J DEMELLO
        Cleared By:    KYLE J DEMELLO
              Unit:    210  LT. MICHAEL J CLARK
                       Disp-14:12:35                 Arvd-14:12:37  Clrd-14:17:06
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS

25-41982        1407 LARCENY REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [MAR] RACE LN
              Unit:    213  Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
                       Disp-14:10:42                 Arvd-14:26:06  Clrd-14:36:31
        Arrived By:    Ptl. HAILIE HOPE
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
       Refer To Incident:      25-2049-OF

25-41985        1435 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST + PARKWAY PL
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                                                     Arvd-14:35:00  Clrd-14:40:17
        Cleared By:    KYLE J DEMELLO

25-41987        1442 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [OST 1311] WIANNO AVE
              Unit:    214  PTL. DAVID D HEISE
                       Disp-14:48:44                 Arvd-15:05:22  Clrd-15:09:39
     Dispatched By:    870 - DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS
        Arrived By:    PTL. DAVID D HEISE
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER NICHOLE L GOUZIAS

25-41986        1443 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST + CAMP ST
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                                                     Arvd-14:43:00  Clrd-14:47:23
        Cleared By:    KYLE J DEMELLO

25-41988        1444 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    239  PTL. DENNIS M NOONAN
                                                     Arvd-14:44:00  Clrd-14:55:01

25-41989        1458 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] FALMOUTH RD RTE 28
              Unit:    223  KYLE J DEMELLO
                       Disp-15:00:04                                Clrd-15:02:26
     Dispatched By:    924 - DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY
        Cleared By:    DISPATCHER KIMBERLY HERSEY

25-41990        1500 ACCIDENT, PROPERTY DAMAGE REPORT TAKEN    
  Location/Address:    [CEN] PHINNEY'S LN + OLD POST RD
              Unit:    237  JOSEPH J KROCHKO
                       Disp-15:01:40                 Arvd-15:15:09  Clrd-15:28:29
        Arrived By:    JOSEPH J KROCHKO
        Cleared By:    JOSEPH J KROCHKO
       Refer To Accident:      25-969-AC

25-41994        1541 E911, SILENT CALL SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 742] ATTUCKS LN

25-41996        1553 SUMMONS, SERVE SERVED IN HAND    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 182] MAIN ST
              Unit:    342  Detective NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                       Disp-16:01:14                 Arvd-16:11:40  Clrd-16:11:42

25-41997        1553 SUMMONS, SERVE SERVED IN HAND    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 182] MAIN ST
              Unit:    342  Detective NICHOLAS P ATCHESON
                       Disp-16:11:50                 Arvd-16:11:52  Clrd-16:11:55
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25-41998        1603 LARCENY, SHOPLIFTING SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4097] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132
              Unit:    231  PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
                       Disp-16:06:30                 Arvd-16:19:07  Clrd-16:34:09
        Arrived By:    PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
        Cleared By:    PTL. SEAN D CLEARY

25-42000        1648 TRAFFIC, COMPLAINT GONE ON ARRIVAL    
  Location/Address:    [HYA] MAIN ST + CENTER ST
              Unit:    231  PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
                       Disp-16:48:31                 Arvd-16:55:26  Clrd-16:57:20
        Arrived By:    PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
        Cleared By:    PTL. SEAN D CLEARY

25-42001        1650 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    213  Ptl. GARRETT J VACCARO
                       Disp-16:51:30                 Arvd-16:51:36  Clrd-16:59:59

25-42004        1702 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 383] MAIN ST
              Unit:    231  PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
                                                     Arvd-17:09:37  Clrd-17:09:40

25-42006        1730 ASSIST, CIVIL ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 977] COMMUNICATION WAY
              Unit:    231  PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
                       Disp-17:32:17                 Arvd-17:40:16  Clrd-18:10:16
     Dispatched By:    864 - DISPATCHER DESIREE L ROBINSON
        Arrived By:    PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
        Cleared By:    PTL. SEAN D CLEARY
              Unit:    252  PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
                       Disp-17:32:23                 Arvd-17:38:22  Clrd-18:07:52
     Dispatched By:    864 - DISPATCHER DESIREE L ROBINSON
        Arrived By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH
        Cleared By:    PTL. DANIEL D RUTH

25-42007        1755 AREA SECURITY CHECK SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 103] BARNSTABLE RD
              Unit:    213  Ptl. GARRETT J VACCARO
                       Disp-17:55:58                 Arvd-17:56:04  Clrd-18:08:30

25-42014        1927 HARASSMENT, TRESPASS SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [BAR 742] ATTUCKS LN
              Unit:    213  Ptl. GARRETT J VACCARO
                       Disp-19:31:29                 Arvd-19:38:14  Clrd-19:50:21
        Arrived By:    Ptl. GARRETT J VACCARO
        Cleared By:    Ptl. GARRETT J VACCARO

25-42015        1959 ASSIST, OTHER AGENCY SERVICED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 1175] BEARSE'S WAY
              Unit:    214  PTL. BRAILA C ROY
                                                     Arvd-19:59:00  Clrd-20:11:32
        Cleared By:    PTL. BRAILA C ROY

25-42017        2135 MOTOR VEHICLE STOP VERBAL WARNING    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 3653] MAIN ST
              Unit:    218  Ptl. ANDREW WEDDELL
                                                     Arvd-21:35:18  Clrd-21:47:49

25-42021        2312 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [MAR 623] MISTIC DR
              Unit:    227  PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
                       Disp-23:14:41                 Arvd-23:24:08  Clrd-23:33:38
        Arrived By:    PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS
        Cleared By:    PTL. LORNE W FELLOWS

25-42022        2315 ALARM, RESIDENTIAL ALARM - FALSE    
  Location/Address:    [OST 665] WIANNO AVE
              Unit:    237  PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
                       Disp-23:16:33                 Arvd-23:23:36  Clrd-23:31:44
        Arrived By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY
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        Cleared By:    PTL. DENNIS A REDDY

25-42023        2352 ALARM, COMMERCIAL ADVISED    
  Location/Address:    [HYA 4504] IYANNOUGH RD RTE 132


